



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14430

**Counties:** MONMOUTH, OCEAN

**Letting Date:** November 20, 2014

**District(s):** C1

**Call Order:** 430

**Project(s):** NHP-195-8(058)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pavement Preservation Contract, Central - 2014-3

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0001	151006M 1.000 PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND DOLL	22,000.00000	22,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00		
0002	153009P (1) BAR CHART PROGRESS SCHEDULE AND UPDATES LS	1,000.00000	1,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00		
0003	154003P (1) MOBILIZATION LS	30,000.00000	30,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00		
0004	157004M 1.000 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT DOLL	50,000.00000	50,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00		
0005	158030M 31.000 INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4' U	1.00000	31.00	0.01000	0.31		



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14430

**Counties:** MONMOUTH, OCEAN

**Letting Date:** November 20, 2014

**District(s):** C1

**Call Order:** 430

**Project(s):** NHP-195-8(058)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pavement Preservation Contract, Central - 2014-3

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0006	158033M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 4' X 4'	4.000 U	1.00000 4.00	0.01000 0.04			
0007	158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM	(1) LS	500.00000 500.00	1,000.00000 1,000.00			
0008	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	1.000 U	300.00000 300.00	1,000.00000 1,000.00			
0009	159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	75.000 U	0.01000 0.75	0.01000 0.75			
0010	159006M DRUM	140.000 U	0.01000 1.40	0.01000 1.40			
0011	159009M TRAFFIC CONE	500.000 U	21.00000 10,500.00	0.01000 5.00			



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14430

**Counties:** MONMOUTH, OCEAN

**Letting Date:** November 20, 2014

**District(s):** C1

**Call Order:** 430

**Project(s):** NHP-195-8(058)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pavement Preservation Contract, Central - 2014-3

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0012	159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	750.000 SF	10.00000 7,500.00	0.01000 7.50			
0013	159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	6.000 U	1.00000 6.00	0.01000 0.06			
0014	159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	6.000 U	1.00000 6.00	0.01000 0.06			
0015	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	4.000 U	3,900.00000 15,600.00	0.01000 0.04			
0016	159129M TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 6"	500,000.000 LF	0.21000 105,000.00	0.60000 300,000.00			



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14430

**Counties:** MONMOUTH, OCEAN

**Letting Date:** November 20, 2014

**District(s):** C1

**Call Order:** 430

**Project(s):** NHP-195-8(058)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pavement Preservation Contract, Central - 2014-3

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0017	159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER HOUR	250.000	95.00000 23,750.00	0.01000	2.50		
0018	159144M EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE U	1.000	187.14000 187.14	100.00000	100.00		
0019	160004M FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT DOLL	1.000	7,200.00000 7,200.00	7,200.00000	7,200.00		
0020	160007M ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT DOLL	1.000	36,400.00000 36,400.00	36,400.00000	36,400.00		
0021	201003P CLEARING SITE LS	(1)	5,000.00000 5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00		
0022	401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS SY	17,006.000	7.00000 119,042.00	3.95000	67,173.70		



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14430

**Counties:** MONMOUTH, OCEAN

**Letting Date:** November 20, 2014

**District(s):** C1

**Call Order:** 430

**Project(s):** NHP-195-8(058)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pavement Preservation Contract, Central - 2014-3

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0023	MMR087M 50,056.000	6.00000	300,336.00	5.12000	256,286.72		
	MICROMILLING SY						
0024	401021M 200.000	100.00000	20,000.00	30.00000	6,000.00		
	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR SY						
0025	401027M 336,586.000	0.01000	3,365.86	0.01000	3,365.86		
	POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE LF						
0026	401030M 6,674.000	2.75000	18,353.50	0.01000	66.74		
	TACK COAT GAL						
0027	401054M 2,041.000	95.00000	193,895.00	90.40000	184,506.40		
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE T						



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14430

**Counties:** MONMOUTH, OCEAN

**Letting Date:** November 20, 2014

**District(s):** C1

**Call Order:** 430

**Project(s):** NHP-195-8(058)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pavement Preservation Contract, Central - 2014-3

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0028	401108M CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT U	225.000		150.00000	33,750.00	55.00000	12,375.00
0029	403003M ULTRA-THIN FRICTION COURSE T	22,275.000		128.60000	2,864,565.00	121.55000	2,707,526.25
0030	403005M POLYMER MODIFIED TACK COAT GAL	123,744.000		3.10000	383,606.40	2.86000	353,907.84
0031	421003M MICRO-SURFACING AGGREGATE, TYPE II T	622.000		115.00000	71,530.00	126.50000	78,683.00
0032	421005M MICRO-SURFACING EMULSION GAL	17,411.000		19.10000	332,550.10	21.01000	365,805.11





**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14430

**Counties:** MONMOUTH, OCEAN

**Letting Date:** November 20, 2014

**District(s):** C1

**Call Order:** 430

**Project(s):** NHP-195-8(058)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pavement Preservation Contract, Central - 2014-3

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0039 607018P	538.000 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB LF	90.00000	48,420.00	29.00000	15,602.00		
0040 607021P	176.000 9" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB LF	90.00000	15,840.00	29.00000	5,104.00		
0041 607024P	264.000 9" X 20" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB LF	90.00000	23,760.00	29.00000	7,656.00		
0042 610006M	250,163.000 TRAFFIC STRIPES, 6" LF	0.31000	77,550.53	0.34000	85,055.42		
0043 610007M	27,243.000 TRAFFIC STRIPES, 8" LF	0.62000	16,890.66	0.68000	18,525.24		







**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 14430

**Counties:** MONMOUTH, OCEAN

**Letting Date:** November 20, 2014

**District(s):** C1

**Call Order:** 430

**Project(s):** NHP-195-8(058)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/15 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Pavement Preservation Contract, Central - 2014-3

Line No / Item ID		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0049	MMB074M MICROPAVING JOINTS LF	2.30000	623,472.50	2.53000	685,819.75		
0050	610036M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES LF	0.28000	77,673.68	1.25000	346,757.50		
0051	MMR067M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES LF	0.80000	9,224.00	1.25000	14,412.50		
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$5,826,817.00		\$5,829,958.57		





